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Student's Last 

Name 

Contact Email Phone # 

A - Bul Allison Warren sawarren@fcps.edu 703-802-5561 

Bum - Dev Anne-Marie Chace alchace@fcps.edu 703-802-5479 

Dew - Fo Donna Thompson dnthompson@fcps.edu  703-802-5507 

Fr - Joh Dana Doss dbdoss@fcps.edu 703-802-5477 

Joi - Led Jean No jno@fcps.edu  703-802-5466 

Lee - M Sinitra Harvey slharvey@fcps.edu  703-802-5462 

N - Rig Kate Fousse  kiskafoussekis@fcps.edu 703-802-5683 

Rih - Sur Nancy Schneider nwschneider@fcps.edu  703-802-5442 

Sut – Z Autumn Koo atkoo@fcps.edu  703-802-5480 

English 
Language 

Learners (ELL) 
Levels 1 - 4 

Diana DeJesus-Brent ddejesusbren@fcps.edu  703-802-5472 

Student’s Lat 

Name 

Sub-School Counselor Email Phone Number 

A - Bel 1 Michelle Pringle mepringle@fcps.edu 703-222-8112 

Bem - Cla 1 Debbie Wolin dfwolin@fcps.edu 703-222-8113 

Cle - Est 1 AND 2 JonPaul (JP) Sousa jsousa@fcps.edu 703-222-8114 

Et – He  2 Megan Sullivan mlsullivan1@fcps.edu 703-222-8115 

Hi - Kim  2 Bobby Cardozo rtcardozo@fcps.edu 703-222-8122 

Kin - Man  2 Shara Carter slcarter1@fcps.edu 703-222-8123 

Mao - Ng  3 Sarah Fronckel skfronckel@fcps.edu 703-222-8133 

Ni - Rah 3 Becky Clonts rafunkclonts@fcps.edu 703-222-8132 

Rai - Se 4 Dwayne Peyton dlpeyton@fcps.edu 703-653-1006 

Sh - Tre 4 Alexa Scott agscott@fcps.edu 703-222-8142 

Tri - Z 4 Alice Robertson alrobertson@fcps.edu 703-222-8143 

A - Z 5 Debbie Padgett dapadgett@fcps.edu 703-222-7407 
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WESTFIELD HS 

Student’s Last Names Sub school Counselor Email Phone # 
A-Bib 1 Jim Franklin jsfranklin@fcps.edu 703-488-6329 

Bic-Dam 1 Dan Harris dlharris2@fcps.edu 703-488-6353 

Dan-Gep 2 Bill Sidener wcsidener@fcps.edu 703-488-3843 

Geq-Jac 2 Dana Hughes dghughes@fcps.edu 703-488-3842 

Jad-Le 3 Jennifer Fargo jkfargo@fcps.edu 703-488-6371 

Lf-Mol 3 Juliet Violett jmviolett@fcps.edu 703-488-6596 

Mom-Pen 4 Kaitlyn Huizing knhuizing@fcps.edu 703-488-6372 

Peo-Sam 4 Nicole Shaw ntshaw@fcps.edu 703-488-6373 

San-Thom 5 Dave Paganini dapaganin@fcps.edu 703-488-3844 

Thon-Z 5 Bobbi Snyder bjsnyder@fcps.edu 703-488-3845 

 

Student’s Last 

Names 

Counselor Phone Email 

A - Bow St. Clair Phillips 703-219-2219 SLPhillips1@fcps.edu 

Box - Dea Peter Uncles 703-219-2213 PUncles@fcps.edu 

Deb - G Donna Leone 703-219-2374 DMLeone@fcps.edu 

H - Kim Tiffany Haddock 703-219-4002 TDHaddock@fcps.edu 

Kima - May Tara Johnson 703-219-2217 TJohnson1@fcps.edu 

Maz - Ol Aja Adu-Gyamfi 703-219-2220 aadugyamfi@fcps.edu 

Om - Rom Tiera Sharpe 703-219-2207 TRSharpe@fcps.edu 

Ron - Tom Jenny Payne 703-219-2209 JAPayne2@fcps.edu 

Ton - Z Sylvia Headen 703-219-2212 SBHeaden@fcps.edu 

Academy Maria Martin 703-219-2384 mlmartin2@fcps.edu 


